H I G H  P E R F O R M A N C E
F I X E D  S C R E E N S
HOME THEATRE                  BUSINESS                 EDUCATION
Code Inches
Diag. Image Size (mm) HDTV RRP.
1WDH080 80” 996 x 1771 16:9 $1,220
1WDH090 90” 1121 x 1992 16:9 $1,284
1WDH096 96” 1195 x 2125 16:9 $1,358
1WDH100 100” 1245 x 2214 16:9 $1,543
1WDH110 110” 1370 x 2435 16:9 $1,691
1WDH120 120” 1494 x 2657 16:9 $1,844
Code Inches
Diag. Image Size (mm) Video RRP.
1WDV072 72” 1100 X 1465 4:3 $1,164
1WDV078 78” 1192 X 1589 4:3 $1,238
1WDV084 84” 1280 X 1707 4:3 $1,432
1WDV096 96” 1463 X 1951 4:3 $1,562
1WDV100 98” 1494 X 1991 4:3 $1,746
Screen Science Digital White is ready to match the latest high
performance DLP and LCD projector technology. Three unique
optical coatings produce a 40% brighter image than standard